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2025 Wizard Invitational, Sanction #: 251280-OB

12/20/25

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

NYSPHSAA Rec: 1:33.83 N Ithaca2014

F Moheed   N Frost Clapp   R Nicholson F Schickel

Section 9: 1:34.26 9 Pine Bush2010

C.Roe,D.Daly,N.Boncek,L. Virgilio

MEET REC.: 1:37.17 M Pine Bush2/6/2010

C Roe, D Daly, N Boncek, L Virgilio

NYS1:40.67

 RelayTeam Finals Time

KING1 1:40.55 NYS

1) Mason Crowley JR 2) Aidan Baker SR

3) Philip Lettre JR 4) Nick Mastro SO

23.44 52.62 1:16.90 1:40.55

OLL2 1:50.28

1) Declan Gaynor SO 2) Matei Danieluc SO

3) Nick Napoli SR 4) Nicholas Gorski SO

28.91 1:01.04 1:26.23 1:50.28

WAR3 1:51.31

1) Connor Holland SR 2) Alex Xin SO

3) Danny Oppmann FR 4) John Butler SO

24.37 56.37 1:24.72 1:51.31

BEAC4 1:52.44

1) Benjamin McDowell 7 2) Alejandro Herrera SO

3) Kiran Kumar SR 4) Fionn Fehilly JR

30.33 1:03.33 1:28.67 1:52.44

WASHV5 1:52.96

1) Nikita Suzuki JR 2) Nolan Nemeth SR

3) Craig Brown JR 4) Justin Gonzales JR

30.37 1:02.58 1:28.42 1:52.96

BVC6 1:53.48

1) Jacob Thornton SR 2) Daniel Joyce JR

3) Ethan Johnson FR 4) Daniel Meissner 8

36.09 1:17.41 1:53.48

NFA7 1:55.08

1) Jacob Lazarski FR 2) Andrew Guerin SO

3) Daniel Martin FR 4) Tyler Rausenberger JR

28.93 1:00.91 1:30.16 1:55.08

VC8 1:55.14

1) Tag Williamson SO 2) Erik Frankl JR

3) Thomas Lazatin SO 4) Daniel Osekavage SR

31.82 1:04.21 1:30.10 1:55.14

MIDD9 1:57.67

1) Vernon Lam SR 2) Randy Espinal SO

3) Kenneth Newsome JR 4) Maurice White SO

27.89 1:05.20 1:31.19 1:57.67

MV10 1:58.70

1) Alex Marincenko 7 2) Owen Skinner SR

3) Eddie Edwards JR 4) Caleb Decker SR

31.31 1:03.79 1:33.48 1:58.70

BMV11 2:04.93

1) Jacob Yourman FR 2) Vincent Galligan JR

3) Marcus Earl 8 4) William Monahan SO

32.68 1:07.28 1:37.46 2:04.93

BWAR12 2:06.27

1) Adam Hooper FR 2) Hudson Lopez SO

3) Aidan Harvey JR 4) Caiden Kirwan SO

33.82 1:08.38 1:38.57 2:06.27

BBEAC13 2:08.22

1) Ada Bagriyanik FR 2) Jayden Concepcion JR

3) Khordae Facey JR 4) Gonzalo Soria SO

32.92 1:10.06 1:41.79 2:08.22

BMIDD14 2:09.38

1) Gabriel Cordero FR 2) Isaias Gomez SO

3) Elijah Aponte JR 4) Eli Bryant SO

36.46 1:11.32 1:41.79 2:09.38

BOLL15 2:22.28

1) Peter Bernhardt SO 2) Joseph Corso SR

3) Trent Levett SR 4) Simon Benca SR

35.70 1:18.33 1:53.31 2:22.28

BNFA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Camryn Kavanagh FR 2) Sean Walsh FR

3) Liam Baxter SR 4) Mark Mitchell SO

31.74 1:06.22 1:48.62 DQ

BKING--- DQ

Other

1) Mitchell Weston JR 2) Yusef Rezk JR

3) Eric Alden 8 4) Kenny Steward 8

32.07 1:05.46 1:34.92 DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

NYSPHSAA Rec: 1:36.82 N Jeff Williamson2013

Section 9: 1:39.80 9 Peter Politi2001

MEET REC.: 1:42.73 M Peter Politi2/6/2001

NYS1:47.60

SEC92:06.22

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WAR SRConnor Holland1 1:46.90 NYS

24.12 50.63 1:18.48 1:46.90

NFA JRConor Mummery2 1:55.31 SEC9

1:26.15 1:55.31

KING JRConor Sullivan3 1:56.52 SEC9

26.29 55.71 1:26.71 1:56.52

KING FRJonathan Bruck4 1:56.75 SEC9

26.65 56.93 1:27.06 1:56.75

NFA FRLukas Townsend5 1:57.84 SEC9

KING SRDrew Uhl6 1:59.13 SEC9

27.04 57.19 1:28.64 1:59.13

WAR SRMark Wishnia7 2:00.93 SEC9

27.04 57.45 1:29.77 2:00.93

OLL SODeclan Gaynor8 2:01.24 SEC9

28.09 58.60 1:30.11 2:01.24

NFA FRCamryn Kavanagh9 2:01.32 SEC9

28.56 59.27 1:30.19 2:01.32

NFA FRSean Walsh*10 2:02.35 SEC9

28.77 59.61 1:31.55 2:02.35

WASHV SROwen Sliwinski*10 2:02.35 SEC9

27.43 58.00 1:30.39 2:02.35

VC JRErik Frankl12 2:02.76 SEC9

28.35 59.43 1:31.39 2:02.76

WASHV JRJustin Gonzales13 2:02.95 SEC9

27.78 59.01 1:31.15 2:02.95

NFA FRDaniel Martin14 2:03.56 SEC9
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Results

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RV SRJohn Basten15 2:03.77 SEC9

27.80 59.19 1:31.98 2:03.77

MV FRJacob Yourman16 2:06.45

28.38 1:00.00 1:34.00 2:06.45

MV SRCaleb Decker17 2:06.73

27.79 59.54 1:33.49 2:06.73

WAR JRBrayden Perez18 2:07.93

28.44 1:00.53 1:34.13 2:07.93

NFA FRBryce Brumfield19 2:08.28

29.40 1:01.33 1:35.56 2:08.28

WAR JREvan Qualiano20 2:12.56

28.13 1:00.79 1:36.46 2:12.56

WAR FRAdam Hooper21 2:14.24

30.53 1:03.53 1:39.06 2:14.24

BEAC JRJayden Concepcion22 2:20.23

30.71 1:06.22 1:44.21 2:20.23

MIDD JRElijah Aponte23 2:25.67

32.47 1:09.60 1:47.90 2:25.67

OLL SRSimon Benca24 2:30.14

33.28 1:12.05 1:51.94 2:30.14

WAR  8Joseph Murtagh25 2:31.11

34.80 1:13.22 1:54.48 2:31.11

MIDD SOjoel vazquez26 2:32.57

35.19 2:32.57

WAR  8Nathaniel Cullen27 2:33.91

34.30 1:13.02 1:53.51 2:33.91

MIDD SRAnthony Barone28 2:35.25

31.13 1:10.14 1:52.30 2:35.25

WAR  7Dean Johnson29 2:35.29

34.96 1:16.12 1:56.76 2:35.29

MIDD SRJeremiah Morales30 2:57.00

36.47 1:21.99 2:11.07 2:57.00

MV SOJames Hines31 2:59.30

37.31 1:22.75 2:59.30

MIDD JRJames RiveraColon32 2:59.32

34.47 2:07.54 2:59.32

MV SOBrice Jashembowski33 3:01.27

38.11 1:23.94 2:12.99 3:01.27

MIDD SRGiovanni Delgado--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

NYSPHSAA Rec: 1:47.83 N Justin Plaschka2014

Section 9: 1:51.46 9 Erik Marchitell1990

MEET REC.: 1:55.28 M Bryan Chorzempa2/7/2020

NYS2:00.63

SEC92:24.83

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ONT JRLiam Young1 1:59.80 NYS

24.64 55.90 1:30.43 1:59.80

VC SOThomas Lazatin2 2:11.73 SEC9

27.59 1:03.04 1:42.04 2:11.73

KING JRPhilip Lettre3 2:13.87 SEC9

26.53 1:01.52 1:43.98 2:13.87

WAR FRDanny Oppmann4 2:15.53 SEC9

29.71 1:04.89 1:44.21 2:15.53

NFA JRTyler Rausenberger5 2:22.90 SEC9

30.16 1:07.45 1:49.12 2:22.90

OLL SOMatei Danieluc6 2:25.51

30.59 1:08.23 1:51.41 2:25.51

MV SROwen Skinner7 2:27.43

30.66 1:11.10 1:52.43 2:27.43

WAR JRAidan Harvey8 2:28.56

32.33 1:10.05 1:53.94 2:28.56

MV JREddie Edwards9 2:28.98

30.78 1:05.90 1:52.71 2:28.98

SPK SOIsidro Vega10 2:35.05

32.68 1:12.24 1:59.52 2:35.05

BEAC SOGonzalo Soria11 2:37.03

33.69 1:11.43 1:59.99 2:37.03

MV JRVincent Galligan12 2:38.02

35.36 1:16.68 2:02.15 2:38.02

BEAC  7Benjamin McDowell13 2:42.72

37.38 1:13.13 2:03.64 2:42.72

WASHV SRAndrew McCauley14 2:43.60

33.42 1:17.47 2:03.18 2:43.60

WAR SOLandry Mask15 2:44.50

35.15 1:15.74 2:05.95 2:44.50

WAR SOHudson Lopez16 2:47.59

36.35 1:18.84 2:06.89 2:47.59

WASHV FRAdi Banavara17 2:48.44

34.02 1:18.42 2:11.23 2:48.44

WAR FROwen McSweeney18 2:58.72

35.59 1:15.61 2:12.15 2:58.72

WAR SOJoseph Kerr--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

39.91 DQ

WAR FRLogan Zimmerli--- DQ

No touch - fly

48.51 1:46.89 2:40.73 DQ

MV  7Alex Marincenko--- DQ

Re-Submerged - fly

1:58.48 DQ

WAR FROwen Hogan--- DQ

No touch at turn - back

41.61 1:24.24 2:30.88 DQ

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

NYSPHSAA Rec: 20.08 N Justin Plaschka2014

Section 9: 20.36 9 Lawrence Virgilio2011

MEET REC.: 21.26 M Lawrence Virgilio2/5/2011

NYS22.19

SEC924.95

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KING JRMason Crowley1 21.49 NYS

OLL SRNick Napoli2 23.23 SEC9

MIDD SRVernon Lam3 23.80 SEC9

KING SONick Mastro4 24.16 SEC9

MIDD JRKenneth Newsome5 24.25 SEC9

VC SRDaniel Osekavage6 24.32 SEC9

BEAC JRFionn Fehilly7 24.38 SEC9



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:30 PM  1/8/2026  Page 3

2025 Wizard Invitational, Sanction #: 251280-OB

12/20/25

Results

(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

OLL SONicholas Gorski8 24.50 SEC9

BEAC JRGavin Troiano9 25.18

WAR SOAlex Xin10 25.97

VC SOTag Williamson11 26.41

WAR JRYahia Moustafa12 26.53

VC FREthan Johnson13 26.89

WAR SOJohn Butler14 27.04

MIDD SOEli Bryant15 27.16

OLL SRJoseph Corso16 27.57

MIDD  7Andrew Sanders17 27.92

KING JRYusef Rezk18 28.21

MV SRRaymond Sosler19 28.50

OLL SOPeter Bernhardt*20 28.88

MV SONoah Kantner*20 28.88

MV SOJohnpeter Morisi22 29.29

NFA JRNicolas Morales23 29.35

WAR JRJaden Klausner24 29.38

NFA SOMark Mitchell25 29.57

MV FRJack Bohr26 29.60

BEAC JRKhordae Facey27 29.78

NFA SRSteven Yang28 29.95

MIDD SOClint Murchison29 30.01

VC  8Daniel Meissner30 30.68

MV SRMalachi Grant31 31.00

KING  8Giovanni Defelice32 32.14

NFA SOSahil Kumar33 32.24

VC SOJayden Mauro34 32.40

VC SRJacob Thornton35 32.71

VC JRDaniel Joyce36 33.53

VC FRRyan Carsley37 33.67

MV SOAndrew Everle38 33.76

WAR  7Wyatt Scoolidge39 34.20

WAR FRYenri Garcia40 34.84

MIDD SREmmanuel Rivera Miranda41 36.32

OLL SRLuke Zitz42 36.45

OLL FREdmund Benca43 36.72

MV SRRyan Jones44 37.57

MV JRBranden Bonet45 37.64

WAR SOAnthony Calandra46 38.28

WAR  7Ethan Hogan47 42.50

SPKZeno Parker-Stark--- DQ

No touch on turn

OLL FRColin Mcgrath--- DQ

False start

WASHVThomas Scott--- DQ

False start

KING FRSam Vasquez--- DFS

Declared false start

WASHV JRGavin Dueck--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

NYSPHSAA Rec: 47.76 N Ryan Nicholson2014

Section 9: 50.60 9 Geoff Morgan2005

MEET REC.: 51.33 M Finn Quested2/8/2022

NYS53.95

SEC91:05.01

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KING JRMason Crowley1 49.789 NYS

23.00 49.78

KING JRPhilip Lettre2 54.60 SEC9

26.32 54.60

KING SONick Mastro*3 57.13 SEC9

26.38 57.13

WASHV JRCraig Brown*3 57.13 SEC9

26.65 57.13

VC SRDaniel Osekavage5 57.76 SEC9

26.57 57.76

NFA JRConor Mummery6 57.85 SEC9

26.11 57.85

VC SOThomas Lazatin7 58.84 SEC9

26.87 58.84

BEAC SRKiran Kumar8 59.75 SEC9

27.47 59.75

BEAC SOAlejandro Herrera9 1:04.08 SEC9

29.86 1:04.08

MIDD JRKenneth Newsome10 1:05.02

28.47 1:05.02

KING  8Eric Alden11 1:06.56

30.88 1:06.56

KING JRMitchell Weston12 1:09.09

32.62 1:09.09

BEAC FRAda Bagriyanik13 1:09.22

31.10 1:09.22

MV  8Marcus Earl14 1:10.47

32.29 1:10.47

MIDD  7Andrew Sanders15 1:13.43

33.55 1:13.43

WAR SRTino Monaco Kron16 1:20.05

34.44 1:20.05

MV SRMalachi Grant17 1:26.86

34.81 1:26.86

WAR SOColin Sullivan18 1:46.33

44.93 1:46.33

WAR JRJaden Klausner--- DQ

Scissors kick

38.64 DQ

WAR SOCaiden Kirwan--- DQ

Scissors kick

33.17 DQ
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Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

NYSPHSAA Rec: 43.70 N Justin Plaschka2014

Section 9: 45.12 9 Lawrence Virgilio2011

MEET REC.: 46.74 M Leo Kuyl2/1/2019

NYS48.76

SEC956.20

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KING SRAidan Baker1 51.26 SEC9

24.51 51.26

KING JRCole Winrow2 53.27 SEC9

25.71 53.27

NFA FRLukas Townsend3 53.36 SEC9

26.04 53.36

BEAC JRFionn Fehilly4 53.43 SEC9

26.16 53.43

KING FRJonathan Bruck5 53.76 SEC9

25.85 53.76

MIDD SRVernon Lam6 53.94 SEC9

25.54 53.94

WASHV JRJustin Gonzales7 54.75 SEC9

26.12 54.75

NFA FRJacob Lazarski8 56.12 SEC9

26.80 56.12

WASHV SROwen Sliwinski9 56.18 SEC9

27.00 56.18

OLL SOMatei Danieluc10 56.74

27.75 56.74

OLL SONicholas Gorski11 57.33

27.13 57.33

WAR JREvan Qualiano12 57.63

27.54 57.63

WASHV JRNikita Suzuki13 57.78

27.47 57.78

MV  7Alex Marincenko14 58.46

WASHV JRJeremy Torres15 59.45

29.01 59.45

MIDD SOMaurice White16 59.49

27.35 59.49

MV SOWilliam Monahan17 59.94

28.97 59.94

WAR JRYahia Moustafa18 1:01.53

28.29 1:01.53

OLL SRTrent Levett19 1:01.57

28.70 1:01.57

WAR SOJohn Butler20 1:01.93

29.06 1:01.93

MIDD SOIsaias Gomez21 1:03.01

29.49 1:03.01

MIDD FRGabriel Cordero22 1:03.06

29.42 1:03.06

MIDD SORandy Espinal23 1:03.18

29.43 1:03.18

MIDD SOEli Bryant24 1:04.54

29.06 1:04.54

NFA SOAndrew Guerin25 1:04.98

WAR  8Nathaniel Cullen26 1:07.54

32.07 1:07.54

NFA SOMark Mitchell27 1:07.58

32.33 1:07.58

MV SRCree Kain-Dickinson28 1:07.99

MV FRJack Bohr29 1:08.27

BEAC JRKhordae Facey30 1:09.70

31.92 1:09.70

NFA SRLiam Baxter31 1:10.10

33.11 1:10.10

MIDD SOClint Murchison32 1:10.34

32.64 1:10.34

WASHV SOXavier Pineda33 1:10.81

32.41 1:10.81

NFA JRNicolas Morales34 1:11.15

31.01 1:11.15

VC SOJayden Mauro35 1:16.15

MV SOJames Hines36 1:16.61

NFA SOSahil Kumar37 1:18.86

36.70 1:18.86

MIDD SRGiovanni Delgado38 1:20.73

36.14 1:20.73

WAR  8Michael Praino39 1:21.05

37.69 1:21.05

VC FRRyan Carsley40 1:21.60

38.30 1:21.60

WAR  8Benjamin Loibl41 1:23.80

38.82 1:23.80

OLL SRLuke Zitz42 1:23.97

40.67 1:23.97

WAR SOAnthony Calandra43 1:26.12

38.53 1:26.12

MV FRLiam Frawley44 1:26.34

40.69 1:26.34

KING  7Roen Felton45 1:36.20

42.91 1:36.20

MV SRRyan Jones46 1:37.53

41.01 1:37.53

SPKZeno Parker-Stark47 1:50.65

47.80 1:50.65

KING  8Giovanni Defelice--- DQ

False start

36.09 DQ

BEAC JRGavin Troiano--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

NYSPHSAA Rec: 4:21.06 N Patrick Ransford2014

Section 9: 4:33.82 9 Eric Culver2010

MEET REC.: 4:39.55 M Peter Politi2/6/2001

NYS4:52.52

SEC95:55.01

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WASHV JRCraig Brown1 5:10.61 SEC9

27.58 57.82 1:28.67 2:00.78

2:33.03 3:04.98 3:36.98 4:08.73

4:40.35 5:10.61
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Results

(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KING JRConor Sullivan2 5:16.64 SEC9

27.27 57.85 1:29.68 2:02.34

2:35.11 3:07.95 3:40.70 4:13.42

4:46.26 5:16.64

NFA FRSean Walsh3 5:28.47 SEC9

29.81 1:02.37 1:35.59 2:09.36

2:42.80 3:16.30 3:49.90 4:23.14

4:56.22 5:28.47

NFA FRCamryn Kavanagh4 5:30.57 SEC9

29.66 1:02.70 1:36.01 2:09.51

2:43.39 3:17.61 3:51.20 4:24.98

4:58.66 5:30.57

KING SRDrew Uhl5 5:32.66 SEC9

28.62 1:00.80 1:34.13 2:08.43

2:43.22 3:17.92 3:52.38 4:26.55

4:59.93 5:32.66

WAR SRMark Wishnia6 5:32.93 SEC9

27.53 58.74 1:32.03 2:06.28

2:40.29 3:14.82 3:50.16 4:25.37

4:59.93 5:32.93

NFA FRBryce Brumfield7 5:38.71 SEC9

30.04 1:03.50 1:37.71 2:13.24

2:48.03 3:22.63 3:58.05 4:33.23

5:07.48 5:38.71

MV SRCaleb Decker8 5:40.07 SEC9

29.68 1:02.81 1:37.54 2:12.69

2:48.09 3:23.42 3:58.38 4:33.17

5:07.68 5:40.07

RV SRJohn Basten9 5:41.08 SEC9

29.17 1:02.14 1:36.65 2:11.52

2:46.54 3:21.44 3:57.51 4:32.57

5:07.76 5:41.08

MV FRJacob Yourman10 5:42.00 SEC9

29.24 1:02.51 1:36.49 2:11.69

2:46.26 3:21.11 3:56.49 4:31.80

5:07.50 5:42.00

NFA FRDaniel Martin11 5:42.07 SEC9

30.48 1:04.17 1:38.98 2:14.20

2:49.22 3:23.99 3:58.94 4:33.98

5:09.10 5:42.07

VC SOTag Williamson12 5:46.82 SEC9

30.22 1:02.98 1:37.35 2:12.97

2:49.03 3:24.08 4:00.00 4:35.82

5:11.39 5:46.82

WAR JRBrayden Perez13 5:56.53

29.01 1:02.96 1:38.03 2:14.34

2:51.00 3:28.30 4:06.17 4:44.00

5:21.45 5:56.53

WAR JRAidan Harvey14 6:00.57

32.02 1:07.85 1:44.30 2:22.13

2:59.82 3:37.15 4:14.14 4:50.84

5:26.64 6:00.57

KING  8Kenny Steward15 6:06.21

33.10 1:10.27 1:47.66 2:24.77

3:02.83 3:40.99 4:17.98 4:54.96

5:32.35 6:06.21

WASHV FRAdi Banavara16 6:28.30

33.46 1:11.58 1:50.92 2:31.16

3:11.87 3:52.98 4:34.17 5:14.74

5:53.37 6:28.30

BEAC JRJayden Concepcion17 6:29.74

32.60 1:10.89 1:50.75 2:30.73

3:12.02 3:52.08 4:33.00 5:13.71

5:53.97 6:29.74

WAR SOLandry Mask18 6:34.22

33.07 1:09.95 1:50.04 2:31.60

3:12.75 3:52.93 4:34.03 5:15.69

5:56.54 6:34.22

WAR  8Joseph Murtagh19 6:40.13

35.91 1:15.80 1:57.24 2:38.60

3:20.71 4:02.12 4:43.08 5:23.20

6:02.53 6:40.13

MIDD JRElijah Aponte20 6:42.07

34.28 1:12.73 1:53.98 2:35.44

3:16.77 3:58.41 4:40.51 5:22.31

6:04.02 6:42.07

OLL SRSimon Benca21 7:14.29

34.20 1:14.47 1:57.17 2:42.30

3:27.89 4:13.05 5:00.33 5:47.96

6:32.06 7:14.29

MV SOJohnpeter Morisi22 7:42.65

35.46 1:20.52

7:43.21 7:42.65

MV SRRaymond Sosler23 8:32.43

1:25.72 2:16.68 3:09.17

4:02.65 4:57.34 5:52.00 6:48.88

8:32.43

WAR  7Dean Johnson--- DQ

False start

34.98 1:15.66 1:58.58 2:40.98

3:24.25 4:07.39 4:49.62 5:31.81

6:13.68 DQ

WAR FRDanny Oppmann--- DQ

Entered water without permission

27.97 58.71 1:29.75 2:01.68

2:33.30 3:05.03 3:37.54 4:09.44

4:41.34 DQ
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Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

NYSPHSAA Rec: 1:25.80 N Fairport2003

J.Wood, J.Roberts, C.Salehi, A.Amyot

Section 9: 1:26.36 9 New Paltz2009

L.Peterson,E.Culver,T.Scott,L.Strothenke

MEET REC.: 1:28.97 M Monroe-Woodbury2/4/2017

W Coddington, S Mills, S Treanor, J Wadsworth

NYS1:30.12

 RelayTeam Finals Time

KING1 1:30.48

1) Philip Lettre JR 2) Aidan Baker SR

3) Cole Winrow JR 4) Mason Crowley JR

23.37 46.49 1:09.84 1:30.48

WASHV2 1:37.39

1) Justin Gonzales JR 2) Nolan Nemeth SR

3) Owen Sliwinski SR 4) Craig Brown JR

25.12 48.67 1:13.77 1:37.39

NFA3 1:38.03

1) Bryce Brumfield FR 2) Tyler Rausenberger JR

3) Lukas Townsend FR 4) Conor Mummery JR

25.71 50.46 1:14.72 1:38.03

BKING4 1:38.05

1) Nick Mastro SO 2) Drew Uhl SR

3) Jonathan Bruck FR 4) Conor Sullivan JR

24.52 49.16 1:13.67 1:38.05

BEAC5 1:38.63

1) Kiran Kumar SR 2) Alejandro Herrera SO

3) Gavin Troiano JR 4) Fionn Fehilly JR

24.20 50.54 1:15.58 1:38.63

WAR6 1:44.04

1) Evan Qualiano JR 2) Alex Xin SO

3) John Butler SO 4) Mark Wishnia SR

26.32 52.15 1:18.57 1:44.04

MIDD7 1:49.92

1) Andrew Sanders 7 2) Maurice White SO

3) Randy Espinal SO 4) Gabriel Cordero FR

28.39 54.59 1:22.68 1:49.92

BWAR8 1:50.43

1) Hudson Lopez SO 2) Tino Monaco Kron SR

3) Landry Mask SO 4) Brayden Perez JR

28.36 56.19 1:24.37 1:50.43

MV9 1:50.84

1) Vincent Galligan JR 2) Owen Skinner SR

3) Cree Kain-Dickinson SR 4) Marcus Earl 8

28.01 55.04 1:23.78 1:50.84

BWASHV10 1:55.34

1) Adi Banavara FR 2) Xavier Pineda SO

3) Jeremy Torres JR 4) Andrew McCauley SR

28.99 59.57 1:26.96 1:55.34

OLL11 1:55.40

1) Trent Levett SR 2) Colin Mcgrath FR

3) Joseph Corso SR 4) Simon Benca SR

28.12 1:05.23 1:25.89 1:55.40

BMIDD12 1:56.77

1) Clint Murchison SO 2) Anthony Barone SR

3) joel vazquez SO 4) James RiveraColon JR

29.60 57.69 1:28.32 1:56.77

BNFA13 2:03.26

1) Mark Mitchell SO 2) Liam Baxter SR

3) Sahil Kumar SO 4) Steven Yang SR

29.47 1:00.55 1:34.40 2:03.26

BMV14 2:05.09

1) James Hines SO 2) Malachi Grant SR

3) Noah Kantner SO 4) Jack Bohr FR

33.84 1:05.05 1:35.52 2:05.09

VC15 2:15.49

1) Jacob Thornton SR 2) Daniel Meissner 8

3) Ryan Carsley FR 4) Jayden Mauro SO

33.02 1:04.96 1:43.35 2:15.49

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

NYSPHSAA Rec: 48.78 N Ryan Gordon2014

Section 9: 50.46 9 Colton Roe2010

MEET REC.: 52.73 M Colton Roe2/5/2011

NYS54.82

SEC91:06.96

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WAR SRConnor Holland1 53.00 NYS

25.76 53.00

WASHV SRNolan Nemeth2 58.89 SEC9

28.31 58.89

OLL SODeclan Gaynor3 59.85 SEC9

29.43 59.85

BEAC SRKiran Kumar4 1:01.32 SEC9

29.45 1:01.32

NFA FRJacob Lazarski5 1:01.53 SEC9

29.92 1:01.53

KING JRCole Winrow6 1:01.63 SEC9

30.38 1:01.63

KING  8Eric Alden7 1:05.56 SEC9

32.17 1:05.56

MV JREddie Edwards8 1:05.65 SEC9

32.37 1:05.65

WASHV JRNikita Suzuki9 1:05.92 SEC9

31.45 1:05.92

BEAC  7Benjamin McDowell10 1:08.62

32.63 1:08.62

WAR FRAdam Hooper11 1:09.41

34.24 1:09.41

WASHV JRJeremy Torres12 1:09.53

34.70 1:09.53

BEAC FRAda Bagriyanik13 1:09.77

33.93 1:09.77

MIDD SOMaurice White14 1:09.81

33.59 1:09.81

WAR SOCaiden Kirwan15 1:11.38

35.03 1:11.38

KING  8Kenny Steward16 1:12.33

35.87 1:12.33

KING JRMitchell Weston17 1:12.43

35.59 1:12.43

VC FREthan Johnson18 1:13.18

WAR FROwen McSweeney19 1:13.86

34.73 1:13.86
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Results

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MV SOWilliam Monahan20 1:14.64

36.57 1:14.64

OLL SOPeter Bernhardt21 1:16.76

OLL SRJoseph Corso22 1:17.85

38.40 1:17.85

VC  8Daniel Meissner23 1:18.41

37.79 1:18.41

VC SRJacob Thornton24 1:18.85

38.18 1:18.85

WAR SOJoseph Kerr25 1:19.48

39.50 1:19.48

WAR FROwen Hogan26 1:20.59

39.00 1:20.59

NFA SRSteven Yang27 1:25.08

41.85 1:25.08

NFA SRLiam Baxter28 1:25.53

42.56 1:25.53

MIDD SRAnthony Barone29 1:26.65

WAR  8Michael Praino30 1:27.81

41.77 1:27.81

MIDD JRJames RiveraColon31 1:29.90

40.39 1:29.90

MIDD SRJeremiah Morales32 1:30.17

43.48 1:30.17

MV SOBrice Jashembowski33 1:33.80

45.69 1:33.80

WAR SOColin Sullivan34 1:42.10

48.85 1:42.10

OLL FREdmund Benca35 1:45.14

48.42 1:45.14

MV SOAndrew Everle--- DQ

Multiple strokes

49.50 DQ

WASHV JRGavin Dueck--- DQ

Declared false start

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

NYSPHSAA Rec: 54.51 N Gunther Cassell2015

Section 9: 57.60 9 Joshua Bryant2017

MEET REC.: 59.77 M Christian Muller2/7/2009

NYS1:01.20

SEC91:13.26

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ONT JRLiam Young1 58.22M NYS

27.41 58.22

OLL SRNick Napoli2 1:00.95 NYS

28.87 1:00.95

KING SRAidan Baker3 1:06.27 SEC9

30.76 1:06.27

VC JRErik Frankl4 1:10.85 SEC9

33.78 1:10.85

NFA SOAndrew Guerin5 1:12.34 SEC9

34.88 1:12.34

MV SROwen Skinner6 1:12.35 SEC9

34.42 1:12.35

BEAC SOAlejandro Herrera7 1:14.53

35.24 1:14.53

NFA JRTyler Rausenberger8 1:14.73

35.01 1:14.73

WAR SOAlex Xin9 1:14.81

32.88 1:14.81

KING JRYusef Rezk10 1:16.21

35.94 1:16.21

WAR SOHudson Lopez11 1:17.24

36.13 1:17.24

MV  8Marcus Earl12 1:17.43

36.40 1:17.43

MV JRVincent Galligan13 1:17.74

36.90 1:17.74

WASHV SRAndrew McCauley14 1:18.25

36.30 1:18.25

MIDD FRGabriel Cordero15 1:20.59

37.82 1:20.59

BEAC SOGonzalo Soria16 1:21.43

39.42 1:21.43

SPK SOIsidro Vega17 1:21.57

38.02 1:21.57

MIDD SORandy Espinal18 1:23.59

38.35 1:23.59

MIDD SOIsaias Gomez19 1:25.58

39.12 1:25.58

WAR SRTino Monaco Kron20 1:26.63

39.85 1:26.63

WASHV SOXavier Pineda21 1:28.92

42.64 1:28.92

MV SRCree Kain-Dickinson22 1:29.44

41.15 1:29.44

WAR FRLogan Zimmerli23 1:29.53

40.01 1:29.53

OLL FRColin Mcgrath24 1:29.59

41.00 1:29.59

MIDD SOjoel vazquez25 1:33.61

45.00 1:33.61

OLL SRTrent Levett26 1:33.65

42.93 1:33.65

VC JRDaniel Joyce27 1:33.72

43.19 1:33.72

MV JRBranden Bonet28 1:35.64

45.84 1:35.64

MV SONoah Kantner29 1:36.94

44.48 1:36.94

WAR  8Benjamin Loibl30 1:40.96

47.28 1:40.96

KING  7Roen Felton31 1:41.62

48.53 1:41.62

WAR  7Wyatt Scoolidge32 1:42.18

48.13 1:42.18

WAR FRYenri Garcia33 1:42.55

49.97 1:42.55

MV FRLiam Frawley34 1:52.16

50.62 1:52.16
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Results

(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WAR  7Ethan Hogan35 2:11.57

1:01.06 2:11.57

KING FRSam Vasquez--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

WASHVThomas Scott--- DQ

Butterfly kick

44.62 DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

NYSPHSAA Rec: 3:06.99 N Tappan Zee2012

Section 9: 3:11.10 9 Pine Bush2010

C.Roe,N.Boncek,J.Roe,L.Virgilio

MEET REC.: 3:16.43 M Monroe-Woodbury2/2/2019

I Ackerman, A Bruno, A Choi, L Allen

NYS3:18.87

 RelayTeam Finals Time

KING1 3:33.41

1) Conor Sullivan JR 2) Drew Uhl SR

3) Jonathan Bruck FR 4) Cole Winrow JR

26.03 54.05 1:19.59 1:47.69

2:13.24 2:41.41 3:05.91 3:33.41

NFA2 3:35.50

1) Jacob Lazarski FR 2) Bryce Brumfield FR

3) Lukas Townsend FR 4) Conor Mummery JR

27.22 56.61 1:22.31 1:51.95

2:17.00 2:43.73 3:08.37 3:35.50

WAR3 3:37.03

1) Connor Holland SR 2) Evan Qualiano JR

3) Danny Oppmann FR 4) Mark Wishnia SR

23.20 48.25 1:15.20 1:46.22

2:12.28 2:41.32 3:07.05 3:37.03

VC4 3:42.45

1) Daniel Osekavage SR 2) Erik Frankl JR

3) Tag Williamson SO 4) Thomas Lazatin SO

26.22 55.41 1:22.61 1:51.84

2:19.17 2:50.55 3:15.11 3:42.45

OLL5 3:44.43

1) Declan Gaynor SO 2) Matei Danieluc SO

3) Nick Napoli SR 4) Nicholas Gorski SO

27.18 56.05 1:23.33 1:53.07

2:18.46 2:47.19 3:14.24 3:44.43

WASHV6 3:49.62

1) Owen Sliwinski SR 2) Nikita Suzuki JR

3) Jeremy Torres JR 4) Nolan Nemeth SR

26.92 56.62 1:12.83 1:55.14

2:24.34 2:56.41 3:21.84 3:49.62

MV7 3:52.29

1) Eddie Edwards JR 2) Alex Marincenko 7

3) Jacob Yourman FR 4) Caleb Decker SR

27.98 57.66 1:24.56 1:55.49

2:23.92 2:56.34 3:22.96 3:52.29

MIDD8 4:02.38

1) Vernon Lam SR 2) Eli Bryant SO

3) Isaias Gomez SO 4) Kenneth Newsome JR

25.78 54.52 1:24.50 2:01.57

2:31.78 3:07.89 3:33.49 4:02.38

BWAR9 4:07.77

1) Brayden Perez JR 2) Adam Hooper FR

3) Caiden Kirwan SO 4) Aidan Harvey JR

28.68 1:00.25 1:29.86 2:02.55

2:31.90 3:05.58 3:35.07 4:07.77

BNFA10 4:08.38

1) Sean Walsh FR 2) Andrew Guerin SO

3) Daniel Martin FR 4) Camryn Kavanagh FR

28.61 59.29 2:07.86

2:36.22 3:09.19 3:37.74 4:08.38

BEAC11 4:13.70

1) Ada Bagriyanik FR 2) Benjamin McDowell 7

3) Gonzalo Soria SO 4) Jayden Concepcion JR

28.37 1:00.08 1:32.25 2:07.23

2:37.27 3:12.40 3:39.75 4:13.70

BKING12 4:22.97

1) Eric Alden 8 2) Kenny Steward 8

3) Mitchell Weston JR 4) Yusef Rezk JR

30.01 1:02.19 1:32.59 2:06.63

2:38.16 3:14.18 3:46.43 4:22.97

BMIDD13 4:39.68

1) Elijah Aponte JR 2) Jeremiah Morales SR

3) joel vazquez SO 4) Anthony Barone SR

31.74 1:06.61 1:43.53 2:24.57

2:57.50 3:33.11 4:03.93 4:39.68

BMV14 4:45.80

1) Johnpeter Morisi SO 2) Brice Jashembowski SO

3) Raymond Sosler SR 4) William Monahan SO

32.50 1:10.65 2:30.67

3:03.78 3:44.18 4:13.72 4:45.80

BWASHV15 4:51.97

1) Adi Banavara FR 2) Xavier Pineda SO

3) Thomas Scott 4) Andrew McCauley SR

31.64 1:05.69 1:40.56 2:21.65

3:00.72 3:43.30 4:14.74 4:51.97

BOLL16 5:28.64

1) Peter Bernhardt SO 2) Colin Mcgrath FR

3) Edmund Benca FR 4) Luke Zitz SR

33.03 1:13.02 1:48.03 2:29.27

3:11.19 4:00.73 4:42.25 5:28.64


